Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
PS Series
Standard Efficiency
Pleated Filter Cartridges
£ Manufactured in China

Dimensions
20017B041414
Ordering Guide (Example: PS-27300-20)
20"
30"
40"
9-3/4"9-3/4"
4-1/2"
OD
2-3/4"
OD
20"
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
         P                       S          –         27                    300         –              20
MEDIA SURFACE
AREA
CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
    P = Pleated
           Standard
           Polypropylene
           (standard)
       S = 5 sq. ft.
              per 10"
27 = 2.75"
45 = 4.5"
097 = 9-3/4"
200 = 20"
300 = 30"
400 = 40"
s35 =
01 =
1A =
05 =
10 =
20 =
50 =
100 =
0.35
1
1 Abs
5
10